
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2013; Name= CINCINNATI
INSURANCE COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201303040000
88840

03/04/2013
12:17:00

CINCINNATI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LEWIS APRIL
L

201303040000
88830

03/04/2013
12:16:59

CINCINNATI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LEWIS
RODNEY E

201308060003
19190

08/06/2013
10:17:49

CINCINNATI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BOWLIN
CORPORATIO
N

201310080004
04120

10/08/2013
02:05:08

CINCINNATI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRADFORD
WILLIE

201302190000
69410

02/19/2013
10:46:35

CINCINNATI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOME
ENVIRONMEN
TAL SYSTEMS
INC

201310280004
24940

10/28/2013
11:04:04

CINCINNATI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KELLY
SHARONDA


