Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2013; Name= CINCINNATI INSURANCE COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201303040000 88840	03/04/2013 12:17:00	CINCINNATI INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LEWIS APRIL L						
201303040000 88830	03/04/2013 12:16:59	CINCINNATI INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LEWIS RODNEY E						
201308060003 19190	08/06/2013 10:17:49	CINCINNATI INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BOWLIN CORPORATIO N						
201310080004 04120	10/08/2013 02:05:08	CINCINNATI INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRADFORD WILLIE						
201302190000 69410	02/19/2013 10:46:35	CINCINNATI INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOME ENVIRONMEN TAL SYSTEMS INC						
201310280004 24940	10/28/2013 11:04:04	CINCINNATI INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KELLY SHARONDA						